Blount County Government Budget Amendment Request

		FY 23-24	Department: <u>Education Capital</u> Account: <u>177-91300</u>		
Tvpe	of Amendment: (check one)		Account:	177-91300	
	Transfer (no overall change to adopted but	dget)			
	Decrease (reducing adopted budget due to unforeseen effect on "revenue" or "expense")				
	Increase (raising adopted budget due to unforeseen effect on "revenue" or "expense")				
	Adjustment (correction to adopted budge	_		-	
*	***If an Increase or Decrease, a memo explo	aining the need o	r purpose MUST acco	ompany amendme	ent form***
	Account Number		Description		Amount
то	177-91300-530400	Architect Servi	ices		\$67,500
				TOTAL	\$67,500
	Account Number		Description		Amount
ROM					
				TOTAL	\$0
<u>High S</u>	Appropriate funds for roof des School. Vendor is Building Management Cor Sti Yates 9/21/23		ions, and constructions	on oversight at Wil	lliam Blount
 Signatu	re of Official/Department Head/Date		Signature of County M	ayor/Date	